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LICENSE
NUMBER

ill 95

U219

k273

k2QQ

11-301

U361

?,j.)}j[0

i|Jj.6it

10^66

W>31

Ii8o7

U869

U972

5020

501*9

5171

5182

5570

5585

5660

56'63

3735

5806

5905

5908

6o8it.

6105

61U2

6193

6208

/~^>

-6298

V •

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Hook

Hook

Hood

Hook

Hoffman

Hoover

Ho Hid ay

Ho Hi day

Hook

Ho 11 aw ay

Hook

Holley

Hood

Hooks

Hobbs

Hooker

Hogue

Hoffman

Hodges

Hood

Hoffman

Hood

Holman

Hooker

Hoile

Hoover

Hoover

Hooker

Hollifield

Hoover

Ho His

Holloway

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Vanetta
West Columbia, S.

Moise S.
Columbia, S.C.

Elsie
Columbia, S.C.

Beatrice
Lexington, S.C,

Dora H.
Swansea, S.C.

Miriam .

Pelion,S.C.
Rosa H.

Leesville, S.C.

Faye
Columbia, S.C.

Kay Marie
Columbia, S.C.

Lizzie .
Aiken,S.C.

Elva
West Columbia, S.

Katherine W.

Columbia, S.C.

Dorothy
Columbia, S.C.
Dora Helen
Rocking ham, JT.C.
Ywlana Jeanette
Lexington, S.C.

Carolene • .rv

Swansea, S.C»" ^

Louise
Columbia, S.C.

Nell C.
We st Co lumbi a , S

Mary* L.
Atlanta, Ga.

Jennie H.
Columbia, S.C.

Janice
Korth,S.C.

Bertha L.
Columbia, S.C.

Magalean
Lexingt oh, S.C.1

Jos ephine B.
Tampa, Fla.

Jacqueline

Columbia, S.C.

Shirley

Sal ley, S. C.

Betty Rose
Salley, S.C.

Helen

Columbia, S. C. -

Emma Mae
Eastover, S.C.

Anga Lee
Wagener, S. C.

Margaret
Lexin gfcon, S.C.

Annie Ree •
CL U Ci O 1_F WJ."£i y U • \J .

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Dorn
1
J m

Shull

Earter

Burnett

Murphy

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Willie D.
Cayce, S.C,

E. Melton
West Columbia, S(

Gal vert -
Columbia, S.C.

W. D.
Lexington, S.C.

Clyde E.
Swansea, S.C.

Smith ' i G-eor^e B.

Pelion.S.C.
Mitchell
.

Jeffcoat

Stillinger

Williams

Shealy
3.

Faust

Ulmer

Lewis M.,Jr. ,

Leesville, S.C.

Robert 'M.
Gas t on, S.C.

Charles P.
West Columbia, S<

James.
Aiken,S.C.

Harvey A.
Lees villa, S.C.

Abram

Columbia. S.C.

Paul v..
! Whigham.Ga.

Holley

Walker

Hutto , .-

t

Spears

Metts
. C.

Shore

Hood

5 t

^Hoover,

* . \
Roland

- Smith
(

Callow ay

Kilgore

Cop eland
_ . -^ -

Williams

Balls rd

Morgan

Waugh

Monts

Grant t

Billy R.
Longhurst,^. C.

Tony M.
Columbia, S.C.

Dannie =Carrol
Swariswa, S.C. • ,

W. T.
Columbia, S.C.

C. W.
West Columbia, S(

Warren G.
Atlanta, Ga.

George E. * ,
, Columbia, S.C* .

•Olim L. - •
P.elion,S.C. ^

Bubby W.

Cayce, S.C.
Harold

. Lexington, S.C.
Lonnie J.
Tampa, Fla.

George T.

Montgomery, Ala

James
Swans e a, S.C»

Audrey
Swansea, S.C.

Andrew

Ft. Jackson, S.C.

Clarence

H. a.Q'hm^rop 5 ^

Kelvin A.
Wagener, S. C.

Thomas C.
Chapin,S. c.

George Willie
Ci U >J k-J U WJ. Q , LJ . \J .

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAH

18
16

6£
59
21
18

3^
37

5k
52

26

20
kk
38

2k
19

21
18

27
23

U5
U2

40

50

21

28
28

26
21

24~\ '

"45
hk
49
29
22

20

48
36.- *
21
19
21

16

20
21

47
27
24
23
18
17
19
20

23
29

31

W
16

2^
18

18

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

c

w

c

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w
1

w

w

c

w

w

w

^
c'

w

w

w

c

1. DATE APPLICAT10H FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Hay
May

Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul

Aug
Aug

AuS_
Aug

Oct

Oct
Dec

Dec

Jan
Jan

Dec
Jan

Jun
Jun

Oct
Oct

Dec

Dec

JKar
Apr

May

May
Jun

Aug
Sep..

Sep
Sep

Aug

Aug_
Aug
Oct
Oct
Oct '
Qct

Dec

Dec

JCar
Mar

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun

Oct
Dec

L**? v*

Dec

Feb

Feb

Apr
Apr

A "DT1

Apr

J)e.c_
Dec

Jul
Jul

Day

12

23
5

LI

50
23
1
£.
20
21

P^

24
fL9
22

8
9

3
11

7

1̂6
30
18
22

&JL
L

16
L7
30
2

30.
1 .
6
7
?

3

L
L8
PO
^7
30
31
P9

31
7
3
10
11

7
11

31

^
20
23

4
-r
2

11

2^
30

£3

17

Year

19$ 3
1953

1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953

1953
195.3
1953
1953
1954
1954
1953
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954

1955
1955
1955
1955

,1955
1955
1955
1955
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956

1956
1956
195.7
1957

L1951
F1957

1957
1957

1951
1957

JL95-Z
1957
1958
1958
1958
1958

JL9S8.
,1958
JL9S8.
1958
1958
1958

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

May
May

Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul

Aug_
Aug

Aug_
Aug

Oct
Oct
IPan

Jan

Jan
Jan

Jan
Jan

Jul
Jul
Oct
Oct

Dec

Dec

Apj?
Apr
May
Slay

Jun
Jun
Sep
Sep

Sep
Sep

Aug_
Aug

Aug_
A us
Oct
Oct

Nov
Nov

Dec

Dec

Mar

Mar
Jun
Jun
Aug
Aug

Dec
Dee

D.e.c
Jan
Feb

Feb

Apr
Apr

Kay
May

JDac_
Dec

JUl
JUl

Day

23

14
18

23
26

5
6

22
26

24
3

4
9
9

11
11

5
8

_3,Q
30
22

22

JL_
1

17
7
13
1
l:i

16
17

3
6

18
18

27
27
4
8

31
8
8
11
11
22

23

45

2/1
3

5
g

JL2

1
3

-24
29

20
21

Year

1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1915

1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
195i|
1954
1954
1954
1931
1951}

JL955
1995

JL955
1955
1955
1955

,1255
1955
19J£
1955
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956

1957
1957

J19SZ
1957
1957
1957
195.7
1957

JL9SZ
1958
1958
1958

JL9-58
1958

-L9S8
1958

JL95B
1958
1958
1956
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BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

~~
Sara R. Booker
Iiexirg ton,sfc.

Rev.C.O. Shuler
West Columbia, S.C.

Rev. J.H.Barrett
Columbia, S.C.

Rev. Raymond L. Ho
Lexingt on, S.C.

Rev. T . E . Hammond
Columbia, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Prolate Judge
Lexingt on. S.C .

Rev. Kenneth L. Ha

Batesburg.S.C.

Sara H. Boozer
}£efta^eo3?§§e.
Sara R. Boozer
t'roisate Jugge

Rev. Jessie W. Eubs
Salley,S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
EeftaSe'oiftSse.

~
— i]

Sara -R. BoozerJrobate judge
jexington.S.C.

5ara "R . ROOTIRT*

ESffiflj£d£?S?e.

Sara R. Boozer
^eS^fief SUSg8

Rev. Raymond L. Ho
Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
I11. p, rpr a^o-

Rev.- A. B. Fergus c

Columbia, S.C.

Rev. Dermont P. Sw
West Columbia, S .C.

Sara R. Boozer
:Probate Judge
Lexington. S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
Projpa-te Judge

Rev. ftoyce B. Tyle
]KTorth,S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge

. Lexington.STC.

Sara R. Boozer
Prolate Judge
Lexingt on. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
£B83?S!l!on"?3?e.
Rev. M. Cecil Peri
Columbia, S.C.

Rev. W* L. Ball^Jr

Reck HL11.S.C.

_!

£

~

]

3ev. .Ti 0- Sharps
Salley, S.C.

3ara R. BoozerJroDate Judge
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. .Cov Muckle

Eastover, S.fl.
Rev. H. E. Wyatt

Aiken.S.C.

Lexinston.s.C.

Rev. P. ¥. Watson
Batesburg,S. C.

REMARKS

Iroyd, Jr.

nilton
-
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Lrovd. Jr.
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1
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rman

Father!s Consent
Arthur Hoover

Father's Consent

B.H.Hoover
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